
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 

HHS Boys 

Match (JV) 

3 4 

HHS Girls 

Match (V) 

5 6 7 

8 9 

 

10 11 

HHS Boys 

Match (JV) 

12 

 

13 14 

Women’s 

3-Lady 

Scramble 

15 

Women’s 

3-Lady 

Scramble 

16 

HHS Girls 

Match (V) 

17 18 

HHS Girls 

Match—

Tentative 

 

19 20 21 

His & Her 

Scramble 

22 

 

23 

HHS Boys 

Match (JV) 

HHS Girls 

Match  

24 25 

HHS Boys 

Match (JV& 

V) 

26 27 28 

Men’s 

Champion-

ship 

29 

Men’s 

Champion-

ship 

30   

 

  

 

      

       

Highland Country 

Club 

Sun. Sept 14 & 16 

 Women’s 3-Lady Scramble 

Sat. Sept 21 

 His & Her Scramble 

Sun. Sept 28 & 29 

 Men’s Championship 

 

HHS Boys/Girls Golf  
Matches @ HCC 

Mon. Sept 2—Boys JV 

Wed. Sept 4—Girls V 

Wed. Sept 11—Boys JV 

Mon. Sept 16—Girls V 

Wed. Sept 18—Girls (Tentative) 

Mon. Sept 23—Boys JV & Girls 

Wed. Sept 25—Boys JV & V 
 

 September 2013 

hccgolf.net 


